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Source Water Protection Unit 
C O N T A C T S  A N D  D I S T R I C T S  ( N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 4 )  

 



S W P  U N I T  C O N T A C T S  A N D  D I S T R I C T S  

 

Wellhead Protection Program 

Districts/Counties Planner Hydrologist 

Northwest 
Counties: Becker, Clay, Clearwater, Douglas, 
Grant, Kittson, Koochiching, Mahnomen, 
Marshall, Norman, Otter Tail, Pennington, Polk, 
Pope, Red Lake, Roseau, Stevens, Traverse, 
Wilkin 

Dan Disrud 
218-332-5195 
dan.disrud@state.mn.us

Luke Pickman 
651-201-4678 
luke.pickman@state.mn.us 

Northeast 
Counties: Aitkin, Beltrami, Carlton, Cass, Cook, 
Crow Wing, Hubbard, Itasca, Koochiching, Lake, 
Lake of the Woods, St. Louis 

Chris Parthun 
218-308-2109 
chris.parthun@state.mn.us 

Nick Budde 
651-201-4596 
nicholas.budde@state.mn.us 
 

Central 
Counties: Benton, Isanti, Kanabec, Kandiyohi, 
McLeod, Meeker, Mille Lacs, Morrison, Pine, 
Renville, Sherburne, Stearns, Todd, Wadena 

Chad Anderson 
651-201-5847 
chad.r.anderson@state.mn.
us 
 

Gail Haglund 
651-201-4691 
gail.haglund@state.mn.us 
 

Metro 
Counties: Anoka, Carver, Chisago, Dakota, 
Hennepin, Isanti, Ramsey, Scott, Sherburne, 
Washington, Wright 

Abby Shea 
651-201-4386 
abby.shea@state.mn.us  
 

Anneka Munsell 
651-201-5841 
anneka.munsell@state.mn.us 
 

Southwest 
Counties: Big Stone, Blue Earth, Brown, 
Chippewa, Cottonwood, Faribault, Jackson, Lac 
Qui Parle, Lincoln, Lyon, Martin, Murray, 
Nobles, Pipestone, Redwood, Rock, Swift, 
Watonwan, Yellow Medicine 

Amanda Strommer 
507-476-4241 
amanda.strommer@state.
mn.us 
 

Yarta Clemens-Billaigbakpu 
651-201-4686 
yarta.clemens-
billaigbakpu@state.mn.us 

Southeast 
Counties: Dodge, Fillmore, Freeborn, Goodhue, 
Houston, Le Sueur, Mower, Nicollet, Olmsted, 
Rice, Sibley, Steele, Wabasha, Waseca, Winona 

Scott Hanson 
507-206-2734 
scott.j.hanson@state.mn.us 
 

Vacant 
 

Surface Water Protection Program (Statewide Coverage) 

▪ Dereck Richter: 651-201-4664; dereck.richter@state.mn.us  

▪ Danielle Luzinski: 651-201-5011; danielle.luzinski@state.mn.us  

Groundwater Restoration and Protection Strategies 

▪ Carrie Raber: 651-201-4695; carrie.raber@state.mn.us  

Small Systems Coordinator 

▪ Cindy Hakala: 651-201-4633; cynthia.hakala@state.mn.us 

Minnesota Department of Health 
Drinking Water Protection 
651-201-4700 
health.drinkingwater@state.mn.us 
www.health.state.mn.us 
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